The Ponds High School

Financial Statement Year 8 - 2024 < *

(Subject Consumables for Food Technology, Woodwork, Textiles, Robotics &
Technology)

(Includes support for textbooks and equipment purchases, stationery supplies,
Correspondence, ambulance cover, technology equipment and printing costs)

(This will be put towards shelter, shade and permanent structures)

Hot Mathematics Program +
Mathematics Booklets............cccccoooe e,

(ID card for printing via WiFi, School App & Website, CANVAS Learning platform &
IT support in Library). CANVAS is an innovative learning platform adopted by high
performing schools & universities to facilitate engagements & organisation in
learning. CANVAS supports students on laptops & phone devices.

Per Student

Per Student

Per Student

Per Student

Per Student

Per Student

Per Family

Per Family

Per Student

Per Student

Per Student

Per Student

\\ Th

$30.00
$20.00

$80.00

$25.00
$10.00

$120.00

$50.00
$50.00

$65.00

$12.00

$35.00

$11.00

e Ponds

HIGH SCHOOL

J 0000000000

Payments can be made online via School Bytes https://portal.schoolbytes.education/

Cash, Cheque, EFTPOS or credit Card at the school office


https://portal.schoolbytes.education/

