The Ponds High School Financial Statement Year 8 – 2024



Visual Arts:	Per Student	\$30.00	
(Subject Consumables)			
Music:(Subject Consumables)	Per Student	\$20.00	
Technological & Applied Studies (TAS):	Per Student	\$80.00	
Science:(Specialised Science Program Stile & Subject Consumables)	Per Student	\$25.00	
Library:(The purchase & upkeep of electronic & physical resources for the learning hub)	Per Student	\$10.00	
School Contribution (Voluntary):(Includes support for textbooks and equipment purchases, stationery supplies, Correspondence, ambulance cover, technology equipment and printing costs)	Per Student	\$120.00	
P&C Donation:(This is the major P&C fundraising activity)	Per Family	\$50.00	
Tax Deductible Building Fund: (This will be put towards shelter, shade and permanent structures)	Per Family	\$50.00	
Hot Mathematics Program + Mathematics Booklets	Per Student	\$65.00	
Japanese Booklets:	Per Student	\$12.00	
Technology to Support Learning:	Per Student	\$35.00	
Student Diary:	Per Student	\$11.00	

Payments can be made online via School Bytes https://portal.schoolbytes.education/ Cash, Cheque, EFTPOS or credit Card at the school office